91
HTD 5M HP/CXP
Teilung 5 mm
180 5M HP/CXP 36 180 HP1410090180 HP1410150180 HP1410250180
225 5M HP/CXP 45 225 HP1410090225 HP1410150225 HP1410250225
235 5M HP/CXP 47 235 HP1410090235 HP1410150235 HP1410250235
265 5M HP/CXP 53 265 HP1410090265 HP1410150265 HP1410250265
275 5M HP/CXP 55 275 HP1410090275 HP1410150275 HP1410250275
295 5M HP/CXP 59 295 HP1410090295 HP1410150295 HP1410250295
300 5M HP/CXP 60 300 HP1410090300 HP1410150300 HP1410250300
325 5M HP/CXP 65 325 HP1410090325 HP1410150325 HP1410250325
330 5M HP/CXP 66 330 HP1410090330 HP1410150330 HP1410250330
340 5M HP/CXP 68 340 HP1410090340 HP1410150340 HP1410250340
350 5M HP/CXP 70 350 HP1410090350 HP1410150350 HP1410250350
375 5M HP/CXP 75 375 HP1410090375 HP1410150375 HP1410250375
390 5M HP/CXP 78 390 HP1410090390 HP1410150390 HP1410250390
400 5M HP/CXP 80 400 HP1410090400 HP1410150400 HP1410250400
405 5M HP/CXP 81 405 HP1410090405 HP1410150405 HP1410250405
415 5M HP/CXP 83 415 HP1410090415 HP1410150415 HP1410250415
425 5M HP/CXP 85 425 HP1410090425 HP1410150425 HP1410250425
450 5M HP/CXP 90 450 HP1410090450 HP1410150450 HP1410250450
460 5M HP/CXP 92 460 HP1410090460 HP1410150460 HP1410250460
475 5M HP/CXP 95 475 HP1410090475 HP1410150475 HP1410250475
490 5M HP/CXP 98 490 HP1410090490 HP1410150490 HP1410250490
500 5M HP/CXP 100 500 HP1410090500 HP1410150500 HP1410250500
520 5M HP/CXP 104 520 HP1410090520 HP1410150520 HP1410250520
525 5M HP/CXP 105 525 HP1410090525 HP1410150525 HP1410250525
535 5M HP/CXP 107 535 HP1410090535 HP1410150535 HP1410250535
550 5M HP/CXP 110 550 HP1410090550 HP1410150550 HP1410250550
565 5M HP/CXP 113 565 HP1410090565 HP1410150565 HP1410250565
600 5M HP/CXP 120 600 HP1410090600 HP1410150600 HP1410250600
615 5M HP/CXP 123 615 HP1410090615 HP1410150615 HP1410250615
620 5M HP/CXP 124 620 HP1410090620 HP1410150620 HP1410250620
630 5M HP/CXP 126 630 HP1410090630 HP1410150630 HP1410250630
635 5M HP/CXP 127 635 HP1410090635 HP1410150635 HP1410250635
650 5M HP/CXP 130 650 HP1410090650 HP1410150650 HP1410250650
665 5M HP/CXP 133 665 HP1410090665 HP1410150665 HP1410250665
700 5M HP/CXP 140 700 HP1410090700 HP1410150700 HP1410250700
710 5M HP/CXP 142 710 HP1410090710 HP1410150710 HP1410250710
740 5M HP/CXP 148 740 HP1410090740 HP1410150740 HP1410250740
750 5M HP/CXP 150 750 HP1410090750 HP1410150750 HP1410250750
755 5M HP/CXP 151 755 HP1410090755 HP1410150755 HP1410250755
775 5M HP/CXP 155 775 HP1410090775 HP1410150775 HP1410250775
800 5M HP/CXP 160 800 HP1410090800 HP1410150800 HP1410250800
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Wirklänge
mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 9 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 15 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 25 mm
ZAHNRIEMEN „HP/CXP“ FÜR HOHE LEISTUNG
Werkstoff: Neopren
92
HTD 5M HP/CXP
Teilung 5 mm
835 5M HP/CXP 167 835 HP1410090835 HP1410150835 HP1410250835
840 5M HP/CXP 168 840 HP1410090840 HP1410150840 HP1410250840
850 5M HP/CXP 170 850 HP1410090850 HP1410150850 HP1410250850
860 5M HP/CXP 172 860 HP1410090860 HP1410150860 HP1410250860
890 5M HP/CXP 178 890 HP1410090890 HP1410150890 HP1410250890
900 5M HP/CXP 180 900 HP1410090900 HP1410150900 HP1410250900
925 5M HP/CXP 185 925 HP1410090925 HP1410150925 HP1410250925
950 5M HP/CXP 190 950 HP1410090950 HP1410150950 HP1410250950
1000 5M HP/CXP 200 1000 HP1410091000 HP1410151000 HP1410251000
1050 5M HP/CXP 210 1050 HP1410091050 HP1410151050 HP1410251050
1125 5M HP/CXP 225 1125 HP1410091125 HP1410151125 HP1410251125
1135 5M HP/CXP 227 1135 HP1410091135 HP1410151135 HP1410251135
1200 5M HP/CXP 240 1200 HP1410091200 HP1410151200 HP1410251200
1270 5M HP/CXP 254 1270 HP1410091270 HP1410151270 HP1410251270
1420 5M HP/CXP 284 1420 HP1410091420 HP1410151420 HP1410251420
1500 5M HP/CXP 300 1500 HP1410091500 HP1410151500 HP1410251500
1690 5M HP/CXP 338 1690 HP1410091690 HP1410151690 HP1410251690
2000 5M HP/CXP 400 2000 HP1410092000 HP1410152000 HP1410252000
2110 5M HP/CXP 422 2110 HP1410092110 HP1410152110 HP1410252110
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Wirklänge
mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 9 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 15 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 5M HP/CXP
Breite 25 mm
ZAHNRIEMEN „HP/CXP“ FÜR HOHE LEISTUNG
Werkstoff: Neopren